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2017-2018 School Calendar 

 

Monday, July 31- Tuesday, August 1    New Teacher Orientation 

Wednesday, August 2-Friday, August 4   Orientation for all Teachers 

Friday, August 4      Meet Your Teacher Day 

Monday, August 7      Parent Orientation Night (Parents Only) 

Wednesday, August 9      First Day of School 

Thursday-Friday, August 24-25    Hearing and Vision Screening 

Wednesday, August 23     Noon Dismissal-Teacher In-service 

Monday, September 4      No School-Labor Day 

Wednesday, September 6     Picture Day 

Wednesday, September 13     No School-Teacher Workday 

Friday, September 15      Interims Issued 

Monday-Friday, October 2-6     CCA Book Fair 

Thursday, October 5      CCA Grandparents Day-Noon Dismissal 

Friday, October 6      End of First Quarter 

Thursday, October 12 EARLY EDUCATION ONLY—Parent/Teacher 

Conferences  2-8:00pm 

Friday, October 13      GRADES K-8 ONLY—Noon Dismissal 

        Report Cards Issued 

EARLY EDUCATION ONLY—Parent/Teacher 

Conferences 8am-Noon; No School for 5-Day VPK 

Monday-Friday, October 16-20    CCA Spirit Week 

Thursday, October 19      Open House  9-11:00am  

Monday-Friday, October 23-27    Popcorn Palooza 

Wednesday, November 1     Noon Dismissal-Teacher In-Service 

Thursday, November 2     Picture Retake Day 

Friday, November 3      CCA Science Fair 

Friday, November 3 CCA Science Fair-Awards Ceremony 6:30 in the 

CCM Chapel 

Friday, November 10       No School-Observance of Veteran’s Day 

Friday, November 17      Interims Issued 

Monday-Tuesday, November 20-21    No School—Teacher In-Service 

Wednesday-Friday, November 22-24    No School-Thanksgiving Break 

Tuesday, December 5      CCA Christmas Program (grades 5th-8th) 

Tuesday, December 12     CCA Christmas Program (grades Pre-K-4th) 

Thursday, December 21 Noon Dismissal-End of Second Quarter                

(No Aftercare or Commons for 6-8 grades) 

December 22-January 5     No School-Christmas Break 

Friday, January 5      Teacher Work Day-No School for Students 

Monday, January 8      School Resumes-Beginning of Third Quarter 

Friday, January 12      Report Cards Issued 

Monday, January 15      No School-Martin Luther King Day 

Tuesday, January 16      Parent Night 6:30pm 

Wednesday, January 24     CCA 4-8 Grade Spelling Bee 

Wednesday, January 24     Noon Dismissal-Teacher In-Service 

Thursday, January 25      Open House 6:30-8pm 

Friday, February 9      Interims Issued 

Thursday, February 15     Kindergarten Open House  6:30-8pm  
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Friday, February 16      No School-Teacher In-Service 

Monday, February 19      No School-Presidents Day 

Tuesday-Friday, February 20-23    Spiritual Growth Week 

Wednesday, March 7      Noon Dismissal-Teacher In-Service 

Thursday, March 8      CCA Open House 9-11:00am 

Friday, March 9      End of 3rd Quarter 

Monday, March 12      No School 

Friday, March 16      Report Cards Issued 

Friday, March 23      Sports Award Ceremony 

Friday-Thursday, March 23-29    CCA Book Fair 

Thursday, March 29       CCA Arts in the Commons (Noon Dismissal) 

Friday, March 30       No School Good Friday 

Monday-Friday, April 2-6     No School Spring Break 

Monday-Friday, April 16-20     Terra Nova 3 Testing  

Wednesday, April 25      Noon Dismissal-Teacher In-Service 

Friday, April 27      Middle School Fun Day (Grades 5-8) 

        Field Day (Grades K-4) 

        Interims Issued 

Monday-Friday, April, 23-27     Teacher Appreciation Week 

Saturday, April 28      Wild N’ Wacky 5K 

Tuesday, May 1      CCA Performing Arts Spring Showcase  

Friday, May 4       8th Grade Grad-Venture 

Tuesday, May 15      VPK-End-of-Year Program 

Monday, May 21      K-8 Grades End-of-Year Awards Ceremony 

Monday-Tuesday, May 21-22 7th/8th Grade Final Exams (noon dismissal for 7th 

and 8th graders, only) 

Wednesday, May 23 Noon Dismissal-Last Day of School/End of 4rd 

quarter-No Aftercare or Commons provided 

Wednesday, May 23 8th Grade Recognition Ceremony, 10:30a.m.-12:00 

p.m. 

Thursday-Friday, May 24-25     Teacher Post-Planning 

Monday, June 11      Report Cards Available for Pick Up 

 

 During the 2017-18 school year, emergency days will be taken: November 10, January 5, and February 

19. The order for using make-up days for school closing due to emergencies will depend on where the 

emergencies fall during the school year.

 All dates and times subject to change. 

 CCA exceeds Fla. Stat. Sec. 1011.61 which outlines the minimum number of instructional hours as 720 

net hours for grades K-3 and 900 net hours for grades 4-12. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


